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Odessa (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
Howes Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Aug 12 6:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031

Title

Assortment of Depression Glass
Coleman Heater

Blue Glass

Clear Glass

Decorative wall plagues

Orienta Style Vase with Wood Base
Antique Bobbin
Decorative lot

Jack Daniels Tin with Zippo Lighters etc.

Coldwater Creek and misc purses
Mixed vintage dish lot

Mosaic glass lot

Buck Rogers Lunch Pail
Assorted Glass Dishes
Miscellaneous Glass Lot
Mixed Glass Lot

Betty Boop Collectables
Household lot

Largelot of Tea cups and Saucers
Vintage game lot

Art Glass Style Vases

Candle Holder Lot

Vintage Lot

Pocket Watches

Coca Cola Collectables

Coca Cola Collectables

Coca Cola Collectables

Coca Cola Collectables
CocaColaCan Art

Toy Train Lot

Miscellaneous decorative items

13

Auction Closes. Fri, Aug 19 7:30pm ET

Lot

0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

Title

Christmas Lot

Denby Stoneware

Christmas Dish Set

Small Vintage Collectables

Espresso Cup and Saucer set, wine glasses
Casio PCR-T275 Cash Register with Key
Gambling Set / Beer Taps

PartyLite Candle Holders

PartyL ite Mixed Lot

Brass Lot

Picture Frame Lot

Oakley Hard Sun Glass Cases plus one pair of
glasses

PSP with Games/Movies
Various X-Box games

Vintage Dresser [tems
Christmas Lot

Ribbon Lot

Old Framed Mirror

Soap Stone Figurine Lot

Double Wall Sconce

Christmas Lot

RCW Ice Cream Maker

Mixed Lot

Black Metal Lot

Black Metal wall hanging with candle holders
Decorator's Mixed Lot

Family Game Lot and tech decks
Halloween Lot

Children Toy Lot

Board Game Lot

Floor Lamp



Lot

0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078

0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100

Title

Antigque China Cabinet
Antique Sideboard

Mini Trampoline

Leclerc Loom and Bench
Accent Table

Purple Bedroom Accessories
Aladdin Oil Lamp

Metal Floor Candle Stand
Mixed Garden Lot

Wicker Stands

Oak Bar Stools

White Stools

Cigar Stand and mini table
2 Oak Bar Stools

Floral / Landscape Prints

Antique Metal Wash Stand with Bowl / Pitcher

and Soap Dish

Gambling Games Table Top Board
Display Cabinet

FooseBall Table

Black Metal Clothes Rack

Office Chair and accessories

Bin of Lego

Antique Wooden Iron Board
Christmas Decorations

Children's Books

Novels

Adult Romance Novels

Black Metal Candle holder Lot
Silver Plate Lot

Children's books

Wii / Playstation gaming accessories
Tonka Toys

Monster Remote plus other remote Controls
Fender Squier Electric Guitar - Telecaster
Skylander and Skylander giants

Lily Lamp

Gramophone Records (78's)
Christmas Mugs
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Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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